SOMMER CABLE GmbH
Size: A4 Date: 17.09.2020Checked: OC
Humboldtstraße 32-36
75334 Straubenhardt / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)7082-49133-0
Support Tel: +49 (0)7082-49133-10
Fax: +49 (0)7082-49133-11
E-Mail: info@sommercable.com

Distance
PC: WUXGA 1920 x 1200 up to 100 meter, HDTV : 480p,
720p, 1080i and 1080p deep color, 4K(60P), 3DFull HD 1920
x 1080 up to 100 meters
O/E Converter  4 channel 850 nm VCSEL
array
4 CH GaAs PD array
Connector Type
HDMI type A
Differen�al Input  100 ohm (typ)
Opera�on Temperature -40…+80°C
Storage Temperature -40...+70°C
Power Consump�on  250mW (max)
Power Supply  Non external power required
Item-Code Descrip�on Weight/kg Weight/lbs
HI-HAOC-1500 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 15m 18G 1,15  2.54
HI-HAOC-1H00 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 100m 18G 6,76  14.90
HI-HAOC-2000 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 20m 18G 1,45  3.20
HI-HAOC-3000 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 30m 18G 1,98  4.37
HI-HAOC-5000 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 50m 18G 3,74  8.25
HI-HAOC-7500 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable 75m 18G 5,13  11.31
HI-HAOCG1H00 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable on reel 100m 9,05  19.95
HI-HAOCG5000 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable on reel 50m 5,01  11.05
HI-HAOCG7500 HICON HDMI AOC-Armored Cable on reel 75m 7,24  15.96
SOMMER CABLE GmbH
Size: A4 Date: 17.09.2020Checked: OC
Humboldtstraße 32-36
75334 Straubenhardt / Germany